Form PTO -1619A Expires 06/30/99		2-2000			partment of Commerce and Trademark Office	
OMB 0651-0027					PATENT	
RĿ	1015	559283	НЕЕТ	•		
12-8-00	PATE	NTS ONLY	Y			
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and	Trademarks	Please record th	he attached o	riginal document(s) or copy(ies).	
Submission Type	1	eyance Type				
(X) New	(X)	Assignment	() So	ecurity Agreemen		
() Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID#	()	License		hange of Name	13353!	
() Correction of PTO Error	()	Merger	() 0	ther	9/1	
Reel # Frame #		(Fo	U.S. Gover r Use ONLY by	rn <i>ment</i> U.S. Government Age	ncies)	
() Corrective Document Reel # Frame #		() Departmental File () Secret File				
Conveying Party(ies) ()Ma	ark if addition	al names of conv	veying parties	attached	Execution Date	
Name (line 1) Florian Fischer					Month Day Year 11/28/2000	
Name (line 2)					Execution Date	
Second Party Name (line 1)			091	733535	Month Day Year	
Name (line 2)						
Receiving Party ()Ma	ırk i∉additior	al names of rece	iving parties	attached) If document to be recorde	
Name (line 1) <u>A-Z Formen- und Maschinenba</u>	u GmbH			(an assignment and the receiving party is not	
Name (line 2)					domiciled in the United States, an appointment of	
Address (line 1) <u>Dessauerstrasse 9</u> Address (line 2)					domestic representative is attached. (Dest): nation must be a separe te	
Address (line 2) <u>München</u> ,		/Germany	r	D-80992	document from Assignmen -	
city		State/Country		<u></u>		
Domestic Representative Name and Add	ress	Enter for t	he first Recei	ving Party only.		
Name						
Address (line 1)						
Address (line 2)						
Address (line 3)						
Address (line 4)						
12/13/2000 NAHNED1 00000016 09733535	FOR OF	FICE USE ONL	Y			

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to ave rage approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS 10 THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Frademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

> PATENT REEL: 011350 FRAME: 0828

FORM PTO-1619B Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT		
Correspondent Name and Address	A rea Code and Telephone Number	(505) 286-3511		
Name <u>Robert W. Becker & Associate</u> :	§			
Address (line 1) <u>11896 N. Highway 14 - Suite B</u>				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3) <u>Tijeras, NM 87059</u>				
Address (line 4) U.S.A.				
Pages Enter the total number of page including any attachments.	s of the attached conveyance document	#1		
Application Number(s) or Patent Numb	er(s) () Mark if additional numbers attached		
Enter either the Patent Application Number	or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER	R BOTH numbers for the same property).		
Patent Application Number(s)		Patent Number(s)		
If this document is being filed together with a <u>new</u> Pa signed by the first named executing inventor. Patent Cooperation Treat (PCT)	tent Application, enter the date the patent a	application was Month Day Year 11/28/00		
Enter PCT application number	PCT PCT	РСТ		
only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned.	PCT PCT	РСТ		
Number of Properties	Enter the total number of properties	s involved. #1		
Fee Amount Fee A Method of Payment:	mount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3 Enclosed (%) Deposit Ac	-		
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or i	f additional fees can be charged to the accou Deposit Account Number:	unt.) # <u>021653</u>		
	Au horization to charge addition	onal fees: Yes (X) No ()		
Statement and Signature				
To the best of my knowledge and be	lief, the foregoing information is true riginal document. Charges to deposi			
Mary Ann Copas	in my the Contras	December 8, 2000		
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date		

Express Mail' Mailing Label Number EL 707 095 537 U Date of Deposit December 8, 2000 hereby certify that this paper or fee is being deposited with the United States Postal Service "Express Mail Post Office to Addressee" service under 37 CFR 1.10 on the date indicated above and is addressed to the Assistant Commissioner for Patents, Washington, D.C. 20231.

Mary Ann Copas, Secretary REEL: 011350 FRAME: 0829

•

	ASSIGNMENI Floria F.	selar
· · · · ·	3. D-85560 Ebersberg	
have invented an improvement in	EXTRUSION APPARAT	'US
for which an application for Lette	ers Patent of the United States	999 A Annual Constant of Statements of
kkis being made herewith;	:	
[] was filed on	under Serial N{	as International
Application Ser. No	·	
AND WHEREAS, L-Z	Formen- und Maschin	enbau GmbH,
Dessauerstrasse 9,	D-80992 München, Ge	rmany
Is desirous of acquiring an intere	est in the same;	
Now, Therefore, in consid	deration of the foregoing and for o	other good and valuable
	ch is hereby acknowledged, I, we h	
A-Z Formen- une Ma		
is assigns and legal representat	lives, all the right, title and interest	tin and to anid in a stin
	ritories, and in and to said Letter	
	ons thereof in the United States, a	
	ngly. For said considerations, I, w	¶it
	Florian Fischer	
	may be necessary to file application	ons in the United States
for said invention and to assign the		·
A-Z Formen- und Mas	schinenbau GmbH	-
or any assignce acquiring life to :	said invention, and to execute an	y other papers that may
	ng said applications and securing	-
	nis assignment is being execute	
_	3	
<u>28. //. 🦛</u>		
<u>20. //</u>		

PATENT REEL: 011350 FRAME: 0830

RECORDED: 12/08/2000

.